
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Deputy Director of Education Jo Munn 01452 835574 jmunn@glosdioc.org.uk 

Strategic Lead for Christian Character 

and RE 

Debbie Helme 01452 835550 dhelme@glosdioc.org.uk 

Strategic Lead for Governance Linda Rolfe 01452 835536 lrolfe@glosdioc.org.uk 

Strategic Lead for Buildings Robert Stephens 01452 835537 rstephens@glosdioc.org.uk 

PA to Director of Education and 

Education Team Administrator 

Fay Price 01452 835539 fprice@glosdioc.org.uk 

Admin for Buildings and Finance Clare Woodman 01452 835557 cwoodman@glosdioc.org.uk 

Admin for SIAMS/DBE Rowan Scott-Berry 01452 835539 rscottberry@glosdioc.org.uk  

General Enquiries  01452 835539 education@glosdioc.org.uk 
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